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III Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Meet name: III Kolo PSCS Leto
Location (City): Krusevac  (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 04.07.2014 - 04.07.2014 Number of lanes: 8 (1 - 8)
Pool name: Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - 04. July 2014, 04.07.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Vrhovni Sudija DANEV, Nikola M unattached
2 Starter CIRIC, Miodrag M unattached
3 Merioc Vremena MILOSAVLJEVIC, Sara F unattached
4 Glavni sudija cilja DIDIC, Milica F unattached
5 Glavni sudija stila i okreta DJOKIC, Andjelka F unattached
6 Pomocni start MILENKOVIC, Marko M unattached
7 Pomocni start MILICEVIC, Filip M unattached
8 Spiker MILICEVIC, Nemanja M unattached
9 Merenje vremena BOKANIC, Slobodan M unattached

10 Obrada podataka LUKOVIC, Bojan M unattached
11 Dezurni lekar DR.BALTIC, Marija F unattached
12 Komesar takmicenja NIKOLIC, Aleksandar M unattached

Signature secretary Signature referee
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III Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

PK "Akademija Milorad Cavic" AMC SRB 1 2 3 1 2 3 - - -
PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB - 7 7 - 14 14 - 1 1
PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja GOC SRB 3 5 8 7 10 17 - 1 1
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina AQV SRB 4 2 6 12 4 16 - - -
Pk Td Bor TDB SRB 4 7 11 12 21 33 1 - 1
Plivacki klub " Napredak" NAP SRB 17 11 28 50 32 82 4 2 6
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Leskovac DUB SRB 6 6 12 17 16 33 1 1 2
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" JagodinaJ2000 SRB 5 2 7 7 5 12 1 - 1
Plivacki klub "Ribnica" Mionica RIM SRB 1 - 1 2 - 2 - - -
Plivacki klub ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac LES SRB 9 9 18 21 22 43 2 2 4
Plivacki klub ''Pirat''  Kragujevac PIR SRB 13 13 26 30 33 63 3 3 6
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Krusevac RK SRB 9 4 13 28 11 39 - - -
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac FO SRB 1 4 5 3 12 15 - 1 1
Plivacki klub Jagodina JA SRB 2 5 7 4 11 15 - - -
Plivacki klub Radnicki Kragujevac RAD SRB 11 19 30 33 50 83 2 2 4
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis SNN SRB 17 7 24 48 21 69 3 1 4
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin CP SRB 10 7 17 29 18 47 1 1 2
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NIS SRB 15 6 21 41 18 59 3 - 3
p.k.Olimpija Bor OLB SRB 5 6 11 10 12 22 1 1 2

Total number of 19 clubs 133 122 255 355 312 667 22 16 38
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III Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Event 1 Boys, 50m Fly 11 - 14 years
04.07.2014 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

1. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.53 327
2. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.44 276
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Rkg 35.06 261
4. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.69 248
5. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.27 217
6. BELIC, Milos 02 Rkg 37.63 211
7. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 37.69 210
8. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.40 199
9. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 38.61 196

10. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.68 194
11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 38.74 194
12. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Rkg 40.30 172
13. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.32 172
14. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 40.90 164
15. MARCETIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 41.68 155
16. RADOJCIC, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 43.17 140
17. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 43.41 137
18. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.74 117
19. GANIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 47.02 108
20. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 48.82 96
21. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 49.25 94
22. PESIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 50.42 88
23. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 50.85 85
24. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 52.44 78
25. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 53.55 73
26. STOJANOVIC, David 02 Rkg 1:03.46 44

DNS PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Sava 02 Pk Pirat
DNS POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Pioniri (01-00)

1. KRTINIC, Marko 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 29.34 446
2. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 30.38 402
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.15 373
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.89 347
5. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.10 341
6. ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina 32.77 320
7. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.82 319
8. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.98 314
9. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.48 275

10. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 35.07 261
11. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.20 258
12. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.45 253
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 37.87 207
14. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 38.21 202
15. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.52 197
16. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 38.56 196
17. PLESIC, Darko 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 39.31 185
18. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 39.93 177
19. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 40.22 173
20. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 40.24 173
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Event 1, Boys, 50m Fly, Pioniri (01-00)

Rank YB Time Pts

21. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 40.63 168
22. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.64 156
23. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 42.38 148
24. PETROVIC, Djordje 00 Pk Pirat 54.27 70

EXH KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.29 236

Event 2 Girls, 50m Fly 9 - 12 years
04.07.2014 - 11:10 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 35.43 354
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 41.04 227
3. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 44.28 181
4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.65 165
5. STANOJEVIC, Ema 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 46.08 161
6. ZLATKOVIC, Neda 04 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 51.96 112
7. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 54.28 98
8. KIS, Ena 04 Pk Td Bor 55.12 94
9. NESIC, Nina 04 Rkg 57.68 82

10. JAKOVLJEVIC, Emilija 05 Rkg 58.12 80
11. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 p.k.Olimpija Bor 59.85 73
12. TERZIC, Martina 05 Rkg 1:13.04 40
13. PUJICIC, Jovana 05 Pk Td Bor 1:13.31 39

DNS ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS ZIVKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pionirke (03-02)

1. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 35.57 350
2. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.69 346
3. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.13 243
4. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 40.74 233
5. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 41.41 221
6. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 41.98 212
7. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.86 200
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 43.82 187
9. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 44.72 176

10. STOJANOVIC, Minja 02 Rkg 46.57 156
11. KOSTIC, Marija 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 46.75 154
12. JOVIC, Irena 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 46.87 153
13. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 47.07 151
14. VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 48.51 138
15. CVETANOVIC, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 48.76 135
16. MARINKOVIC, Milja 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 50.94 119
17. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 50.98 118
18. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 55.33 93
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Event 3 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 11 - 14 years
04.07.2014 - 11:18 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

1. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:20.56 384
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:21.21 375
3. BUJIC, David 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:32.15 256
4. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:36.53 223
5. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:37.18 219
6. JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 1:37.95 213
7. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.87 195
8. JOIC, Veljko 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:41.11 194
9. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:41.16 194

10. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:44.30 177
11. RADMANAC, Nikola 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:44.79 174
12. GANIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:44.90 174
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Rkg 1:45.12 173
14. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:45.20 172
15. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Pk Td Bor 1:47.57 161
16. KOTLAJIC, Pavle 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:49.37 153
17. JANKOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:49.56 152
18. TOPALOVIC, Luka 03 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:52.93 139
19. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Pk Td Bor 2:03.67 106
20. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Pk Td Bor 2:04.44 104

DNS MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 02 Rkg
DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Sava 02 Pk Pirat
DNS POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Pioniri (01-00)

1. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.24 361
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:22.34 360
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:27.28 302
4. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Jagodina 1:29.19 283
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:31.29 264
6. GOJKOVIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.64 261
7. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:33.43 246
8. MILANOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 1:33.57 245
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:36.15 226

10. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:36.86 221
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:38.50 210
12. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:43.07 183
13. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 1:48.91 155
14. DINIC, Luka 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:53.51 137
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Event 4 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 9 - 12 years
04.07.2014 - 11:31 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:44.88 232
2. BELIC, Jelena 04 Rkg 1:47.49 215
3. ZLATKOVIC, Neda 04 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:48.84 207
4. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:49.99 201
5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 1:52.08 190
6. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:58.03 162
7. LJUJIC, Milena 04 Rkg 2:02.29 146
8. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Rkg 2:05.55 135
9. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Rkg 2:07.00 130

10. JOVANOVIC, Iva 05 Rkg 2:26.64 84
11. DINIC, Nina 05 Pk Td Bor 2:29.38 80
12. PUJICIC, Jovana 05 Pk Td Bor 2:32.10 76

DNS PETRIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pionirke (03-02)

1. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.20 341
2. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 1:33.16 331
3. JOVANOVIC, Milena 02 Pk Jagodina 1:35.10 311
4. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:39.28 273
5. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:39.90 268
6. STOJANOVIC, Tara 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:41.39 256
7. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:43.04 244
8. KRAGOVIC, Kristina 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:44.54 234
9. JOVIC, Irena 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:44.84 232

10. BRASIC, Mina 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 1:45.07 230
11. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:47.50 215
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:53.54 182
13. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Rkg 1:55.16 175
14. SIMOVIC, Neda 03 Rkg 1:59.96 155
15. JOSIFOVIC, Anja 03 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 2:00.34 153
16. ANTIC, Milica 02 Pk Jagodina 2:01.32 149
17. CVETANOVIC, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:03.28 142
18. STANISAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rkg 2:04.69 138
19. JOVANOVIC, Sara 03 Rkg 2:05.15 136
20. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Pk Td Bor 2:09.90 122
21. KRSTIC, Milica 03 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:11.60 117

DSQ FILIPOVIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Event 5 Boys, 200m Freestyle 11 - 14 years
04.07.2014 - 11:46 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts
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Event 5, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

1. CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:24.82 349
2. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:31.52 305
3. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:33.02 296
4. BUJIC, David 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:33.61 292
5. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:34.72 286
6. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:35.48 282
7. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:38.81 264
8. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:38.84 264
9. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 2:39.54 261

10. BELIC, Milos 02 Rkg 2:43.67 242
11. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:44.38 238
12. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:45.86 232
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 Rkg 2:45.91 232
14. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:46.48 229
15. POPOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:47.87 224
16. JOIC, Veljko 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:50.92 212
17. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:51.25 211
18. PESIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:52.18 207
19. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:52.33 207
20. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Rkg 2:53.62 202
21. ZIVANOVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:54.27 200
22. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.32 196
23. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:57.49 189
24. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 p.k.Olimpija Bor 3:00.65 180
25. GANIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3:01.81 176
26. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:04.52 168
27. MARCETIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:05.01 167
28. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 3:05.38 166
29. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:07.17 161
30. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3:09.23 156
31. JANKOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:09.42 156
32. RADMANAC, Nikola 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 3:09.56 155
33. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Pk Td Bor 3:13.37 146
34. RADOJCIC, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:15.27 142
35. TOPALOVIC, Luka 03 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 3:28.93 116
36. SAVIC, Mladen 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:36.58 104
37. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3:44.96 93
38. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Pk Td Bor 3:58.74 77
39. STOJANOVIC, David 02 Rkg 4:02.89 74
40. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Pk Td Bor 4:12.00 66

DNS MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 02 Rkg
DNS PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pioniri (01-00)

1. STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg 2:14.69 434
2. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 2:17.63 407
3. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:25.70 343
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.43 331
5. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:30.26 312
6. JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:32.19 301
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:35.10 284
8. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:35.50 282
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:35.69 281

10. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:36.77 275
11. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:37.28 272
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Event 5, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Pioniri (01-00)

Rank YB Time Pts

12. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:37.69 270
13. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:38.30 267
14. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 2:39.92 259
15. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:42.47 247
16. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:43.61 242
17. NAJDANOVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Jagodina 2:44.17 239
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:48.58 221
19. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 2:51.89 208
20. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:52.00 208
21. GOJKOVIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:52.44 206
22. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:52.90 205
23. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:56.16 194
24. DINIC, Luka 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:57.05 191
25. PLESIC, Darko 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 3:00.13 181
26. MILANOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 3:06.38 163
27. RISTOVIC, Luka 00 Rkg 3:07.32 161

DNF ILIC, Aleksa 00 Pk Jagodina

EXH STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:26.78 335

Event 6 Girls, 200m Freestyle 9 - 12 years
04.07.2014 - 12:19 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:42.34 337
2. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.76 265
3. BELIC, Jelena 04 Rkg 3:01.95 239
4. MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 3:09.45 212
5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 3:09.88 210
6. STANOJEVIC, Ema 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:15.78 192
7. KIS, Ena 04 Pk Td Bor 3:25.17 166
8. NESIC, Nina 04 Rkg 3:54.22 112
9. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Rkg 3:55.28 110

10. VRANIC, Ema 05 Rkg 3:55.62 110
11. LJUJIC, Milena 04 Rkg 4:00.33 103
12. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 4:01.73 102
13. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Rkg 4:03.94 99
14. PETROVIC, Teodora 04 Rkg 4:04.75 98
15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Emilija 05 Rkg 4:15.01 86
16. DINIC, Nina 05 Pk Td Bor 5:27.91 40

DNS ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS PETRIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS ZIVKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pionirke (03-02)

1. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:33.42 399
2. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:35.74 381
3. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.99 379
4. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:37.33 370
5. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:43.18 331
6. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 2:46.64 311
7. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:49.80 294
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Event 6, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Pionirke (03-02)

Rank YB Time Pts

8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:53.54 275
9. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3:03.05 235

10. KIS, Helena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 3:03.44 233
11. BRASIC, Mina 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 3:04.14 230
12. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:10.50 208
13. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 3:11.90 204
14. VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 3:13.75 198
15. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:14.33 196
16. KOSTIC, Marija 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 3:14.81 195
17. FILIPOVIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:18.95 183
18. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 3:21.90 175
19. MARINKOVIC, Milja 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 3:28.51 159
20. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Rkg 3:39.01 137
21. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Pk Td Bor 3:57.49 107
22. KRSTIC, Milica 03 p.k.Olimpija Bor 4:00.33 103
23. JOVANOVIC, Sara 03 Rkg 4:06.78 95
24. STANISAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rkg 4:16.10 85

Event 7 Boys, 50m Backstroke 11 - 14 years
04.07.2014 - 12:45 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

1. BUJIC, David 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.35 289
2. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.70 281
3. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.94 275
4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 39.27 229
5. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 39.46 226
6. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.68 222
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 41.33 196
8. ZIVANOVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.69 191
9. STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.80 190

10. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.99 187
11. BELIC, Milos 02 Rkg 42.00 187
12. TESIC, Pavle 03 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 42.93 175
13. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 43.41 169
14. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 43.43 169
15. PESIC, Stevan 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 43.64 167
16. CURCIC, Andrija 02 Rkg 43.70 166
17. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 p.k.Olimpija Bor 44.09 162
18. JOIC, Veljko 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 44.25 160
19. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02 Pk Td Bor 45.18 150
20. RADOJCIC, Danilo 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 45.39 148
21. JANKOVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 45.41 148
22. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 47.17 132
23. MARCETIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 47.27 131
24. TOPALOVIC, Luka 03 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 48.65 120
25. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 49.11 117
26. JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 Pk Pirat 49.31 115
27. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Pk Td Bor 50.26 109
28. KOTLAJIC, Pavle 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 50.48 108
29. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 50.91 105
30. STOJANOVIC, David 02 Rkg 52.74 94



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 06.07.2014 19:42 - Page 8

III Kolo PSCS Leto
Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

Rank YB Time Pts

31. SAVIC, Mladen 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 55.11 83
32. ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Pk Td Bor 1:00.62 62

DSQ VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Pk Td Bor
DNS MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 02 Rkg
DNS PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS POPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Pioniri (01-00)

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.04 385
2. KRTINIC, Marko 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 33.45 371
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.67 363
4. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 35.31 315
5. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 37.11 271
6. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.23 269
7. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 37.86 256
8. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.16 250
9. STEFANOVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 38.20 249

10. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 Pk Pirat 38.54 242
11. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 38.75 238
12. PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.45 209
13. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.68 206
14. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.38 196
15. DINIC, Luka 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 42.67 178
16. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 43.31 171
17. GOJKOVIC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 43.73 166
18. MILANOVIC, Aleksa 00 Rkg 43.90 164
19. KUZMANOVIC, Martin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 45.29 149
20. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 48.06 125

Event 8 Girls, 50m Backstroke 9 - 12 years
04.07.2014 - 12:56 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.33 302
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 40.97 288
3. BELIC, Jelena 04 Rkg 44.48 225
4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 44.79 220
5. KIS, Ena 04 Pk Td Bor 48.24 176
6. MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 49.69 161
7. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 51.71 143
8. ZLATKOVIC, Neda 04 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 52.03 140
9. NESIC, Nina 04 Rkg 52.52 136

10. VRANIC, Ema 05 Rkg 53.16 131
11. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 p.k.Olimpija Bor 53.69 128
12. LJUJIC, Milena 04 Rkg 53.70 127
13. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 56.22 111
14. JAKOVLJEVIC, Emilija 05 Rkg 58.87 97
15. PETROVIC, Teodora 04 Rkg 59.48 94
16. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Rkg 1:02.86 79
17. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Rkg 1:04.59 73
18. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:05.95 69
19. TERZIC, Martina 05 Rkg 1:06.72 66
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Event 8, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PUJICIC, Jovana 05 Pk Td Bor 1:06.80 66
21. JOVANOVIC, Iva 05 Rkg 1:10.82 55
22. DINIC, Nina 05 Pk Td Bor 1:19.83 38

DSQ STANOJEVIC, Ema 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
DNS ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS PETRIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS VASILJEVIC, Tijana 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
DNS ZIVKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pionirke (03-02)

1. MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.23 354
2. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.22 328
3. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 39.44 322
4. JOVIC, Irena 02 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 39.77 315
5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.15 284
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.09 265
7. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 42.51 257
8. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 43.00 249
9. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 43.12 247

10. KIS, Helena 02 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 43.29 244
11. JOVANOVIC, Milena 02 Pk Jagodina 43.46 241
12. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 43.57 239
13. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 43.87 234
14. VELICKOVIC, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.72 207
15. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 45.93 204
16. BRASIC, Mina 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 46.81 193
17. CVETANOVIC, Anja 02 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 47.39 186
18. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 47.69 182
19. JOSIFOVIC, Anja 03 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 47.90 180
20. KOSTIC, Marija 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 48.08 178
21. STOJANOVIC, Minja 02 Rkg 48.22 176
22. STOJANOVIC, Tara 02 PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 48.47 174
23. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Rkg 49.24 165
24. ANTIC, Milica 02 Pk Jagodina 49.98 158
25. JOVANOVIC, Sara 03 Rkg 55.30 117
26. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Pk Td Bor 57.87 102
27. STANISAVLJEVIC, Iva 03 Rkg 1:03.65 76
28. SIMOVIC, Neda 03 Rkg 1:12.54 51

DNS FILIPOVIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
DNS MARINKOVIC, Milja 03 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac

Event 9 Boys, 400m Medley Pioniri (01-00)
04.07.2014 - 13:09 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:50.11 337
2. KARIC, Milos 01 Rkg 6:00.41 309
3. NIKOLIC, Filip 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 6:14.31 276
4. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 6:17.03 270
5. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 6:42.28 222

DSQ STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 Rkg
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Event 10 Girls, 400m Medley Pionirke (03-02)
04.07.2014 - 13:16 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 6:28.72 333
2. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 6:34.10 319
3. COLIC, Jovana 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 6:46.84 290
4. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 7:07.20 250
5. NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 Rkg 7:11.41 243
6. STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 7:12.26 242

Event 11 Boys, 4 x 50m Medley 11 - 14 years
04.07.2014 - 13:24 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank Time Pts

Ml.Pioniri (03-02)

1. Nis 2005 Ml.Pioniri Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:26.36 261
BUJIC, David 02 POPOVIC, Nikola 03
KOCIC, Ilija 02 ZIVANOVIC, Strahinja 02

2. Sv.Nikola Ml.Pioniri Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:28.97 247
MARKOVIC, Uros 02 RISTIC, Veljko 02
CANIC, Uros 02 JANKOVIC, Petar 02

3. Napredak Ml.Pioniri Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:39.17 203
STANKOVIC, Nikola 02 MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02
DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 BURGIC, Dimitrije 02

4. Radnicki Ml.Pioniri Rkg 3:00.50 139
CURCIC, Andrija 02 BELIC, Milos 02
MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 STOJANOVIC, David 02

5. Td Bor Ml.Pioniri Pk Td Bor 3:12.36 115
MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 STOJANOVIC, Mateja 02
ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen 03 VUCKOV, Andrija 03

Pioniri (01-00)

1. Nis 2005 Pioniri Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:14.58 335
VUKOTIC, Luka 01 ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01
CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01

2. Napredak Pioniri Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:18.83 306
IVKOVIC, Sava 01 JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00
MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 STRUGAR, Vasilije 00

3. Crnica Pioniri Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:24.79 269
PELIVANOVIC, Igor 01 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00
PETROVIC, Pavle 00 STEFANOVIC, Marko 00

4. Olimpija Pioniri p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:30.73 239
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 KRTINIC, Marko 00
JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 PLESIC, Darko 00

5. Pirat Pioniri Pk Pirat 2:32.31 231
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 SAPIC, David 03
JEREMIC, Aleksa 03 RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00

6. Dubocica Pioniri Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:48.15 172
GANIC, Veljko 03 MILENOVIC, Nikola 02
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 MILENKOVIC, Marko 03
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Event 12 Girls, 4 x 50m Medley 9 - 12 years
04.07.2014 - 13:29 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank Time Pts

Ml.Pionirke (05-04)

1. Radnicki Ml.Pionirke Rkg 3:21.10 146
VRANIC, Ema 05 BELIC, Jelena 04
DUNJIC, Marta 04 NESIC, Nina 04

DNS Foka Ml.Pionirke Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Pionirke (03-02)

1. Napredak Pionirke Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:41.87 281
STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02 COLIC, Jovana 02
MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 KRSTIC, Janja 03

2. Pirat Pionirke Pk Pirat 2:44.55 268
VELJIC, Anja 03 STEVIC, Anja 03
MARKOVIC, Ana 04 POPOVIC, Nikolija 03

3. Dubocica Pionirke Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:54.44 225
CVETKOVIC, Ivana 03 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04
PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 CVETANOVIC, Anja 02

4. Crnica Pionirke Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:55.23 222
SAVIC, Nevena 02 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03
MARKOVIC, Jana 04 KIS, Helena 02

5. Goc Pionirke PVK "Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 2:58.30 210
JOSIFOVIC, Anja 03 STOJANOVIC, Tara 02
KRAGOVIC, Kristina 02 BRASIC, Mina 02

6. Leskovac Pionirke PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 3:00.18 204
JOVIC, Irena 02 KOSTIC, Marija 03
ZLATKOVIC, Neda 04 MARINKOVIC, Milja 03
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Meet name: III Kolo PSCS Leto
Location (City): Krusevac  (SRB) Pool: Long Course (50m)
Date: 04.07.2014 - 04.07.2014 Number of lanes: 8 (1 - 8)
Pool name: Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 2 - 04. July 2014, 04.07.2014

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Event 13 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
04.07.2014 - 14:30 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 18:15.27 509
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 18:17.50 506
3. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 19:02.61 448
4. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 19:13.39 435

Omladinci (97-96)

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 18:46.51 467
2. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 19:26.26 421
3. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 20:37.89 352

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNF ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 20:06.31

Open

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 18:15.27 509
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 18:17.50 506
3. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 18:46.51 467
4. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 19:02.61 448
5. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 19:13.39 435
6. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 19:26.26 421
7. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 20:37.89 352
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 22:30.65 271

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNF ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 20:06.31

Event 14 Women, 1500m Freestyle 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 15:11 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:48.01 287

Omladinke (99-98)

1. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 22:07.25 358
2. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 22:42.71 330

Open

1. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 22:07.25 358
2. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 22:42.71 330
3. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 23:48.01 287

EXH DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 22:20.13 347
EXH SRETENOVIC, Tijana Radmila 95 Amc 23:17.65 306
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Event 15 Men, 50m Fly Open
04.07.2014 - 15:34 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.09 509
2. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.51 486
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.24 451
4. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.56 436
5. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.97 419
6. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 30.77 387
7. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 31.13 374
8. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.31 367
9. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 32.41 331

10. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 32.84 318
11. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.88 317
12. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.42 302
13. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 38.11 203
14. PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98 Pk Pirat 41.30 160

DNS VASILJKOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

Omladinci (97-96)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.24 558
2. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.70 530
3. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.90 519
4. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.86 469
5. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.16 455
6. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 30.12 412
7. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.29 406
8. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.00 378

DSQ SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
DNS MOJOVIC, Stefan 96 Amc
DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Seniori (95+)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 26.55 602
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.25 557
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.39 549
4. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.07 510
5. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.32 496
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.50 439

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 26.55 602
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.24 558
3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.25 557
4. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 27.39 549
5. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.70 530
6. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.90 519
7. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.07 510
8. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.09 509
9. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 28.32 496

10. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.51 486
11. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.86 469
12. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.16 455
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Event 15, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.24 451
14. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.50 439
15. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 29.56 436
16. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 29.97 419
17. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 30.12 412
18. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.29 406
19. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 30.77 387
20. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.00 378
21. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 31.13 374
22. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 31.31 367
23. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 32.41 331
24. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 32.84 318
25. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 32.88 317
26. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.42 302
27. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 38.11 203
28. PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98 Pk Pirat 41.30 160

DSQ SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
DNS VASILJKOVIC, Ivan 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
DNS MOJOVIC, Stefan 96 Amc
DNS KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

EXH STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 30.55 395
EXH KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 30.67 391

Event 16 Women, 50m Fly 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 15:40 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 31.87 486
2. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.34 465
3. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 33.18 431
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.30 426
5. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 33.37 424
6. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.60 415
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.88 405
8. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.27 391
9. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 35.58 349

10. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 35.65 347
11. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 36.36 327
12. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.60 321
13. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 38.12 284
14. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 38.13 284
15. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 38.32 280
16. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.33 279
17. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.77 270
18. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.38 258
19. ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pk Pirat 40.40 238
20. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.04 212
21. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 42.71 202
22. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 45.03 172

DNS JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat
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Event 16, Girls, 50m Fly, Kadetkinje (01-00)

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Omladinke (99-98)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 30.92 533
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.47 505
3. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.92 403
4. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.23 360
5. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 35.63 348
6. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.77 316
7. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.74 271
8. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.46 256
9. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 39.84 249

10. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 40.51 237

Seniorke (97+)

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.78 490
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.12 433

Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 30.92 533
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.47 505
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.78 490
4. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 31.87 486
5. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.34 465
6. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.12 433
7. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 33.18 431
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 33.30 426
9. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 33.37 424

10. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 33.60 415
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 33.88 405
12. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.92 403
13. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 34.27 391
14. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.23 360
15. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 35.58 349
16. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 35.63 348
17. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 35.65 347
18. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 36.36 327
19. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.60 321
20. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.77 316
21. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 38.12 284
22. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 38.13 284
23. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 38.32 280
24. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 38.33 279
25. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.74 271
26. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.77 270
27. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.38 258
28. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.46 256
29. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 39.84 249
30. ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pk Pirat 40.40 238
31. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 40.51 237
32. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.04 212
33. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 42.61 203
34. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 42.71 202
35. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 45.03 172
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Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Event 16, Women, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

EXH PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pk Pirat 39.64 252
EXH MLADENOVIC, Jovana 97 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 42.87 199

Event 17 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04.07.2014 - 15:46 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:18.27 419
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.80 354
3. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:23.09 350
4. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:24.60 331
5. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:45.97 168
6. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 1:50.78 147

Omladinci (97-96)

1. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:17.38 433
2. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:20.50 385
3. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:20.94 379
4. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.68 319
5. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:28.75 287
6. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:29.74 278
7. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.91 250
8. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:59.50 117

DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Seniori (95+)

1. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.72 647
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.46 574
3. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.01 561

Open

1. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:07.72 647
2. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.46 574
3. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:11.01 561
4. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:17.38 433
5. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:18.27 419
6. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:20.50 385
7. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:20.94 379
8. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.80 354
9. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:23.09 350

10. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:24.60 331
11. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.68 319
12. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:28.75 287
13. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:29.74 278
14. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.91 250
15. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:45.97 168
16. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 1:50.78 147
17. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:59.50 117
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Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Event 17, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Event 18 Women, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 15:53 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.54 476
2. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.53 459
3. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:28.54 385
4. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.59 372
5. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:31.63 347
6. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.79 346
7. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:31.91 344
8. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:34.45 317
9. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.87 313

10. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:42.78 246
11. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 1:50.52 198

DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Ana 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Omladinke (99-98)

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.32 462
2. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:25.98 421
3. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.56 316
4. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Amc 1:36.78 295
5. JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:37.82 286
6. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.51 255
7. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:43.75 239
8. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 1:47.97 212

Seniorke (97+)

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:25.83 423

Open

1. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.54 476
2. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:23.32 462
3. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:23.53 459
4. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:25.83 423
5. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:25.98 421
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:28.54 385
7. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:29.59 372
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:31.63 347
9. SPOLADOR, Barbara 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:31.79 346

10. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 1:31.91 344
11. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:34.45 317
12. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.56 316
13. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.87 313
14. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Amc 1:36.78 295
15. JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 1:37.82 286
16. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:41.51 255
17. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 1:42.78 246
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Krusevac, 4.7.2014

Event 18, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Rkg 1:43.75 239
19. SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pk Pirat 1:47.97 212
20. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 1:50.52 198

DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Ana 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

EXH DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:31.50 349
EXH MLADENOVIC, Jovana 97 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 1:47.81 213

Event 19 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
04.07.2014 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.92 472
2. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:11.73 464
3. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:17.43 408
4. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:20.29 384
5. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:25.62 343
6. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:26.57 337
7. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 2:28.36 324
8. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:31.36 306
9. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:33.14 295

10. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.35 283
11. PUCE, Filipa 99 Plivacki klub "Ribnica" Mionica 2:40.02 258
12. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:52.55 206
13. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 p.k.Olimpija Bor 3:12.44 148
14. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 3:25.08 123

DNS PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98 Pk Pirat

Omladinci (97-96)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:57.84 648
2. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.32 468
3. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:16.86 413
4. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:18.46 399
5. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:30.97 308
6. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:37.89 269
7. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.50 225
8. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 2:57.94 188
9. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:58.95 185

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNS ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac
DNF SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Seniori (95+)

1. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.81 632
2. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:04.87 545
3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.90 473
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Event 19, Men, 200m Freestyle

Open

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:57.84 648
2. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:58.81 632
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:04.87 545
4. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:10.90 473
5. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:10.92 472
6. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.32 468
7. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:11.73 464
8. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:16.86 413
9. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:17.43 408

10. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:18.46 399
11. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:20.29 384
12. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:25.62 343
13. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 2:26.57 337
14. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 2:28.36 324
15. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:30.97 308
16. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 2:31.36 306
17. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:33.14 295
18. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:35.35 283
19. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:37.89 269
20. PUCE, Filipa 99 Plivacki klub "Ribnica" Mionica 2:40.02 258
21. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:47.50 225
22. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:52.55 206
23. TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 Pk Pirat 2:57.94 188
24. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:58.95 185
25. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 p.k.Olimpija Bor 3:12.44 148
26. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 3:25.08 123

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNS PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98 Pk Pirat
DNS ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac
DNF SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

EXH STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:23.40 359
EXH TADIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:39.52 261

Event 20 Women, 200m Freestyle 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 16:17 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:23.52 487
2. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 2:24.55 477
3. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 2:29.28 433
4. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:29.96 427
5. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:32.23 408
6. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:39.38 356
7. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 2:43.33 330
8. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 2:46.52 312
9. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.70 311

10. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.72 311
11. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:50.05 293
12. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:51.38 286
13. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 2:53.14 277
14. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:55.91 264
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Event 20, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Kadetkinje (01-00)

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 3:02.52 237
16. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 3:07.53 218

DNS STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac

Omladinke (99-98)

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:22.23 501
2. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 2:37.74 367
3. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.13 332
4. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:46.82 310
5. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.51 266

Seniorke (97+)

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:30.07 426

Open

1. COJIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:22.23 501
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:23.52 487
3. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 2:24.55 477
4. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 2:29.28 433
5. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 2:29.96 427
6. VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:30.07 426
7. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 2:32.23 408
8. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 2:37.74 367
9. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:39.38 356

10. LAZIC, Sonja 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:43.13 332
11. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 2:43.33 330
12. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 2:46.52 312
13. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.70 311
14. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:46.72 311
15. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:46.82 310
16. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:50.05 293
17. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:51.38 286
18. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 2:53.14 277
19. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.51 266
20. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:55.91 264
21. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 3:02.52 237
22. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 3:07.53 218

DNS STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac

EXH MLADENOVIC, Jovana 97 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 2:58.83 252

Event 21 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
04.07.2014 - 16:27 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.75 395
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.37 373
3. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.45 371
4. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 34.43 340
5. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 35.14 320
6. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 35.44 312
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Event 21, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti (99-98)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.80 278
8. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.26 268
9. PUCE, Filipa 99 Plivacki klub "Ribnica" Mionica 37.66 260

10. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 42.04 186
11. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 42.79 177
12. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 45.27 149

Omladinci (97-96)

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.93 518
2. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 30.04 512
3. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 30.17 505
4. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 33.48 370
5. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.70 363
6. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.10 350
7. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.46 339
8. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.76 303
9. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 35.80 302

10. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.54 284
11. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.21 269

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Seniori (95+)

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.48 601
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.87 429
3. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 31.93 426
4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 32.26 413

DNS STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Open

1. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.48 601
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.93 518
3. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 30.04 512
4. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 30.17 505
5. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.87 429
6. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 31.93 426
7. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko 32.26 413
8. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.75 395
9. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.37 373

10. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.45 371
11. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 33.48 370
12. KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.70 363
13. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 34.10 350
14. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 34.43 340
15. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.46 339
16. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 35.14 320
17. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 35.44 312
18. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.76 303
19. GAJIC, Milos 97 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 35.80 302
20. TANIC, Danilo 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.54 284
21. JANKOVIC, Vladimir 99 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 36.80 278
22. CIKARIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.21 269
23. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.26 268
24. PUCE, Filipa 99 Plivacki klub "Ribnica" Mionica 37.66 260
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Event 21, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 42.04 186
26. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 42.79 177
27. STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 Pk Pirat 45.27 149

DNS DENIC, Damjan 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNS JOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
DNS STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

EXH STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 36.53 285
EXH KRSTIC, Aleksa 95 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 39.09 232
EXH TADIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.83 219

Event 22 Women, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 16:34 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 34.71 473
2. ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pk Pirat 36.57 405
3. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.95 392
4. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.49 376
5. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 37.98 361
6. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.06 359
7. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.67 342
8. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.80 339
9. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.27 327

10. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.83 313
11. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 41.03 286
12. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.19 263
13. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.21 263
14. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 43.47 241
15. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 44.04 231
16. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 44.42 226
17. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 45.90 204
18. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 46.35 198
19. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 46.92 191
20. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 49.48 163

DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Ana 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Omladinke (99-98)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 33.62 521
2. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.06 459
3. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.56 345
4. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.71 341
5. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.41 323
6. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 40.69 294
7. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.53 257
8. JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 43.63 238
9. MITIC, Katarina 99 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 47.07 189
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Event 22, Women, 50m Backstroke

Seniorke (97+)

1. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.89 509
2. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 34.00 504

Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 33.62 521
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.89 509
3. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 34.00 504
4. SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 34.71 473
5. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.06 459
6. ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 Pk Pirat 36.57 405
7. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 36.95 392
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.49 376
9. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 37.98 361

10. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.06 359
11. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.45 348
12. CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 38.56 345
13. LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.67 342
14. BOZIC, Slavica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.71 341
15. JOCIC, Tina 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.80 339
16. KARIC, Mina 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 39.27 327
17. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.41 323
18. ODOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.83 313
19. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Rkg 40.69 294
20. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 41.03 286
21. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.19 263
22. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 42.21 263
23. TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 42.53 257
24. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Pk Td Bor 43.47 241
25. JOVANOVIC, Milica 98 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 43.63 238
26. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 44.04 231
27. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 44.42 226
28. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 45.90 204
29. SPASIC, Andjela 01 p.k.Olimpija Bor 46.35 198
30. NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00 Pk Pirat 46.92 191
31. MITIC, Katarina 99 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 47.07 189
32. FILIPOVIC, Saska 01 PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 49.48 163

DNS DIMITRIJEVIC, Ana 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat
DNS JOCIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

EXH PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pk Pirat 43.89 234

Event 23 Men, 400m Medley Open
04.07.2014 - 16:41 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:08.55 493
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Event 23, Men, 400m Medley

Omladinci (97-96)

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 5:10.35 485
2. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:26.75 415

Open

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:08.55 493
2. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 5:10.35 485
3. KOSTIC, Petar 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 5:26.75 415

Event 24 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
04.07.2014 - 16:46 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:43.99 480
2. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 6:07.42 394
3. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 6:20.72 354
4. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 7:23.03 224
5. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 7:34.27 208

Omladinke (99-98)

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 5:46.10 471
2. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 6:33.94 319
3. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 6:53.53 276

Open

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 5:43.99 480
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Rkg 5:46.10 471
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 6:07.42 394
4. NENADIC, Lea 01 Pk Pirat 6:20.72 354
5. ANDRIC, Bozica 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 6:33.94 319
6. PETROVIC, Dusica 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 6:53.53 276
7. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 7:23.03 224
8. SRETENOVIC, Nadja 01 Pk Td Bor 7:34.27 208

Event 25 Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open
04.07.2014 - 17:02 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank Time Pts

Kadeti (99-98)

1. Napredak Kadeti Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:04.92 420
DANEV, Marko 99 VANIC, Lazar 99
STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 JOVANOVIC, Pavle 00

2. Jagodina 2000 Kadeti Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:10.73 366
POREDEN, Mirko 99 CANIC, Zeljko 00
ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 JEVTIC, Petar 98

3. Pirat Kadeti Pk Pirat 2:15.24 331
CIRIC, Nemanja 99 TUCAKOVIC, David 98
SVILKIC, Luka 99 POPOVIC, Oliver 99
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Event 25, Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Omladinci (97-96)

1. Sv.Nikola Omladinci Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:00.67 466
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 TANIC, Danilo 97
KOSTIC, Petar 97 KUSICKI, Sasa 96

2. Napredak Omladinci Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:14.14 339
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97
ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 CIKARIC, Filip 97

Seniori (95+)

1. Sv.Nikola Seniori Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:55.93 525
STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97
CICIC, Milos 94 STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95

Open

1. Nis 2005 Open Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:00.10 472
ILIC, Damjan 99 STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95
KOCIC, Miroslav 90 RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98

2. Radnicki Open Rkg 2:04.74 421
JOVIC, Nikola 97 STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01
KARIC, Lazar 97 KARIC, Milos 01

3. Leskovac Open PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:37.51 209
STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 KRSTIC, Aleksa 95
OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PAVLOVIC, Uros 97

4. Pirat Open Pk Pirat 2:39.63 201
STOJANOVIC, Borko 99 PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo 01 TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97

EXH Leskovac Seniori PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:07.19 398
STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 KRSTIC, Aleksa 95
OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 PAVLOVIC, Uros 97

Event 26 Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open
04.07.2014 - 17:07 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank Time Pts

Kadetkinje (01-00)

1. Pirat Kadetkinje Pk Pirat 2:23.27 406
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 TOSIC, Djurdja 01
SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 NESOVANOVIC, Jana 00

2. Olimpija Kadetkinje p.k.Olimpija Bor 2:47.80 252
STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00
SPASIC, Andjela 01 RANKOVIC, Jelena 01
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Event 26, Women, 4 x 50m Medley

Omladinke (99-98)

1. Sv.Nikola Omladinke Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:20.25 433
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 COJIC, Nina 98
DENIC, Visnja 01 BISENIC, Tijana 01

2. Valis Omladinke PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:27.03 375
BOZIC, Slavica 99 LAZIC, Sonja 99
ANDRIC, Bozica 99 LUKIC, Andjela 01

3. Leskovac Omladinke PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac 2:37.70 304
MITIC, Katarina 99 ZIVKOVIC, Julijana 00
STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 JOVANOVIC, Milica 98

Open

1. Radnicki Open Rkg 2:28.28 366
STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99
NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 JOVANOVIC, Monika 98

2. Napredak Open Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:36.51 311
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora 98 PETROVIC, Dusica 99
DJOKIC, Danica 96 ODOVIC, Nevena 00

DNS Pirat Open Pk Pirat
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Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

1. Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis SNN SRB 8 12 8 6 7 2 14 19 10 43
2. Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NIS SRB 13 3 3 1 2 1 14 5 4 23
3. Rkg RAD SRB 3 6 3 7 4 2 10 10 5 25
4. Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin CP SRB 4 1 3 6 1 3 10 2 6 18
5. Plivacki klub " Napredak" NAP SRB 4 7 4 5 7 3 9 14 7 30
6. Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" J2000 SRB 2 2 2 2 1 1 4 3 3 10
7. Pk Pirat PIR SRB - - 1 3 4 4 3 4 5 12
8. Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko DUB SRB 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 4 10
9. PK,,Valis"Valjevo VAL SRB - - - 3 2 3 3 2 3 8

10. p.k.Olimpija Bor OLB SRB 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - 3
11. Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva RK SRB - 1 2 1 - 1 1 1 3 5
12. Pk Td Bor TDB SRB - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
13. PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac LES SRB - 1 4 - - 3 - 1 7 8
14. Pk Jagodina JA SRB - - - - 1 3 - 1 3 4
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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

PK ''Leskovac'' - Leskovac

Silver 17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci (97-96) OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 1:20.50
Bronze 21. Men, 50m Backstroke Seniori (95+) STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 31.93

17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci (97-96) PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 1:20.94
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Kadeti (99-98) JANJIC, Bogdan 98 1:23.09
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open Leskovac Open 2:37.51
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Kadetkinje (01-00) STOJILJKOVIC, Marija 00 1:28.54
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) ZLATKOVIC, Neda 04 1:48.84
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Omladinke (99-98) Leskovac Omladinke 2:37.70

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Gold 14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Omladinke (99-98) BOZIC, Slavica 99 22:07.25
14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Kadetkinje (01-00) LUKIC, Andjela 01 23:48.01
14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Open BOZIC, Slavica 99 22:07.25

Silver 24. Women, 400m Medley Omladinke (99-98) ANDRIC, Bozica 99 6:33.94
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Omladinke (99-98) Valis Omladinke 2:27.03

Bronze 20. Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke (99-98) LAZIC, Sonja 99 2:43.13
14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Open LUKIC, Andjela 01 23:48.01
16. Women, 50m Fly Omladinke (99-98) LAZIC, Sonja 99 33.92

Pk Jagodina

Silver 20. Women, 200m Freestyle Kadetkinje (01-00) CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 2:24.55
Bronze 20. Women, 200m Freestyle Kadetkinje (01-00) PERIC, Lara 01 2:29.28

20. Women, 200m Freestyle Open CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 2:24.55
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Pionirke (03-02) JOVANOVIC, Milena 02 1:35.10

Pk Pirat

Gold 2. Girls, 50m Fly Pionirke (03-02) STEVIC, Anja 03 35.57
10. Girls, 400m Medley Pionirke (03-02) VELJIC, Anja 03 6:28.72
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Kadetkinje (01-00) Pirat Kadetkinje 2:23.27

Silver 22. Women, 50m Backstroke Kadetkinje (01-00) ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica 00 36.57
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Kadetkinje (01-00) SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 1:23.53
10. Girls, 400m Medley Pionirke (03-02) STEVIC, Anja 03 6:34.10
12. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley Pionirke (03-02) Pirat Pionirke 2:44.55

Bronze 25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Kadeti (99-98) Pirat Kadeti 2:15.24
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Pionirke (03-02) VELJIC, Anja 03 39.44
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 1:23.53
2. Girls, 50m Fly Ml.Pionirke (05-04) MARKOVIC, Ana 04 44.28
24. Women, 400m Medley Kadetkinje (01-00) NENADIC, Lea 01 6:20.72

Pk Td Bor

Gold 16. Women, 50m Fly Kadetkinje (01-00) MARKOVIC, Milica 01 31.87

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Gold 3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri (01-00) MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 1:22.24
15. Men, 50m Fly Kadeti (99-98) VANIC, Lazar 99 28.09
9. Boys, 400m Medley Pioniri (01-00) MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 5:50.11
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Kadeti (99-98) Napredak Kadeti 2:04.92
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Pionirke (03-02) COLIC, Jovana 02 2:33.42
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Seniorke (97+) DJOKIC, Danica 96 33.89
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Pionirke (03-02) MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 38.23
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Pionirke (03-02) MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 1:32.20
12. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley Pionirke (03-02) Napredak Pionirke 2:41.87

Silver 5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pioniri (03-02) MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 2:31.52
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) DANEV, Marko 99 18:17.50
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Open DANEV, Marko 99 18:17.50
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Kadeti (99-98) VANIC, Lazar 99 33.37
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17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Kadeti (99-98) VANIC, Lazar 99 1:22.80
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Omladinci (97-96) Napredak Omladinci 2:14.14
11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri (01-00) Napredak Pioniri 2:18.83
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pionirke (05-04) KRSTIC, Minja 05 2:55.76
14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Omladinke (99-98) PETROVIC, Dusica 99 22:42.71
14. Women, 1500m Freestyle Open PETROVIC, Dusica 99 22:42.71
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Pionirke (03-02) COLIC, Jovana 02 39.22
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Open DJOKIC, Danica 96 33.89
16. Women, 50m Fly Seniorke (97+) DJOKIC, Danica 96 33.12
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open Napredak Open 2:36.51

Bronze 5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Pioniri (01-00) MILJKOVIC, Veljko 00 2:25.70
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 20:37.89
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Kadeti (99-98) DANEV, Marko 99 33.45
11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Ml.Pioniri (03-02) Napredak Ml.Pioniri 2:39.17
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Pionirke (03-02) MILOJEVIC, Andjela 02 2:35.99
24. Women, 400m Medley Omladinke (99-98) PETROVIC, Dusica 99 6:53.53
10. Girls, 400m Medley Pionirke (03-02) COLIC, Jovana 02 6:46.84

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

Gold 15. Men, 50m Fly Seniori (95+) STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 26.55
15. Men, 50m Fly Open STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 26.55
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 1:44.88

Silver 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Seniori (95+) STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 2:04.87
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 40.97
2. Girls, 50m Fly Ml.Pionirke (05-04) STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 41.04

Bronze 5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pioniri (03-02) MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 2:33.02
19. Men, 200m Freestyle Open STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 2:04.87
3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri (01-00) STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 1:27.28
12. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley Pionirke (03-02) Dubocica Pionirke 2:54.44

Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"

Gold 23. Men, 400m Medley Kadeti (99-98) ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 5:08.55
23. Men, 400m Medley Open ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 5:08.55
24. Women, 400m Medley Kadetkinje (01-00) ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 5:43.99
24. Women, 400m Medley Open ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 5:43.99

Silver 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) JEVTIC, Petar 98 2:11.73
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Kadeti (99-98) Jagodina 2000 Kadeti 2:10.73
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke (99-98) CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 1:25.98

Bronze 13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) POREDEN, Mirko 99 19:02.61
15. Men, 50m Fly Kadeti (99-98) ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 29.24
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Omladinke (99-98) CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 38.56

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

Gold 22. Women, 50m Backstroke Kadetkinje (01-00) SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 34.71
Silver 21. Men, 50m Backstroke Omladinci (97-96) SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 30.04
Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) KRSTIC, Lazar 02 36.94

21. Men, 50m Backstroke Open SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 30.04
16. Women, 50m Fly Kadetkinje (01-00) SEKULOVIC, Andjela 00 33.18

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Gold 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Seniori (95+) STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 1:58.81
19. Men, 200m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 1:57.84
19. Men, 200m Freestyle Open NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 1:57.84
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Omladinci (97-96) NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 29.93
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Omladinci (97-96) KOSTIC, Petar 97 1:17.38
15. Men, 50m Fly Omladinci (97-96) NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 27.24
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Seniori (95+) Sv.Nikola Seniori 1:55.93
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Omladinci (97-96) Sv.Nikola Omladinci 2:00.67
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke (99-98) COJIC, Nina 98 2:22.23
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Open COJIC, Nina 98 2:22.23
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke (99-98) COJIC, Nina 98 1:23.32
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Kadetkinje (01-00) DENIC, Visnja 01 1:22.54
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18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open DENIC, Visnja 01 1:22.54
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Omladinke (99-98) Sv.Nikola Omladinke 2:20.25

Silver 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) KOSTIC, Petar 97 2:11.32
19. Men, 200m Freestyle Open STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 1:58.81
7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) MARKOVIC, Uros 02 36.70
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Open NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 29.93
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Seniori (95+) STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 1:10.46
3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) CANIC, Uros 02 1:21.21
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 1:10.46
15. Men, 50m Fly Seniori (95+) STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 27.25
15. Men, 50m Fly Omladinci (97-96) KUSICKI, Sasa 96 27.70
15. Men, 50m Fly Open NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 27.24
23. Men, 400m Medley Omladinci (97-96) KOSTIC, Petar 97 5:26.75
11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Ml.Pioniri (03-02) Sv.Nikola Ml.Pioniri 2:28.97
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Pionirke (03-02) TESIC, Aleksandra 03 2:35.74
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Omladinke (99-98) DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 35.06
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open COJIC, Nina 98 1:23.32
16. Women, 50m Fly Omladinke (99-98) COJIC, Nina 98 31.47
2. Girls, 50m Fly Pionirke (03-02) TESIC, Aleksandra 03 35.69
16. Women, 50m Fly Open COJIC, Nina 98 31.47
24. Women, 400m Medley Kadetkinje (01-00) DENIC, Visnja 01 6:07.42

Bronze 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Seniori (95+) STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 2:10.90
19. Men, 200m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) KUSICKI, Sasa 96 2:16.86
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Seniori (95+) CICIC, Milos 94 1:11.01
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open CICIC, Milos 94 1:11.01
15. Men, 50m Fly Omladinci (97-96) TANIC, Danilo 97 27.90
15. Men, 50m Fly Open STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 27.25
9. Boys, 400m Medley Pioniri (01-00) NIKOLIC, Filip 00 6:14.31
23. Men, 400m Medley Open KOSTIC, Petar 97 5:26.75
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Omladinke (99-98) DJORDJEVIC, Ivana 98 1:34.56
24. Women, 400m Medley Open DENIC, Visnja 01 6:07.42

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Gold 13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 18:15.27
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Open VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 18:15.27
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Seniori (95+) IVANOVIC, Sava 90 28.48
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Open IVANOVIC, Sava 90 28.48
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Seniorke (97+) VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 2:30.07
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pionirke (05-04) MARKOVIC, Jana 04 2:42.34
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) MARKOVIC, Jana 04 40.33
18. Women, 100m Breaststroke Seniorke (97+) PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 1:25.83
16. Women, 50m Fly Seniorke (97+) VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 31.78
2. Girls, 50m Fly Ml.Pionirke (05-04) MARKOVIC, Jana 04 35.43

Silver 3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Pioniri (01-00) PETROVIC, Pavle 00 1:22.34
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Seniorke (97+) PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 34.00

Bronze 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 2:17.43
15. Men, 50m Fly Seniori (95+) IVANOVIC, Sava 90 27.39
11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri (01-00) Crnica Pioniri 2:24.79
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Open PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 34.00
2. Girls, 50m Fly Pionirke (03-02) SAVIC, Nevena 02 40.13
16. Women, 50m Fly Open VUKAJLOVIC, Ivana 96 31.78

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Gold 19. Men, 200m Freestyle Kadeti (99-98) ILIC, Damjan 99 2:10.92
5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pioniri (03-02) CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 2:24.82
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Kadeti (99-98) ILIC, Damjan 99 32.75
7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Pioniri (01-00) VUKOTIC, Luka 01 33.04
7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) BUJIC, David 02 36.35
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Seniori (95+) KOCIC, Miroslav 90 1:07.72
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Kadeti (99-98) RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 1:18.27
3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 1:20.56
17. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open KOCIC, Miroslav 90 1:07.72
1. Boys, 50m Fly Ml.Pioniri (03-02) CVETKOVIC, Sava 02 32.53
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11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Pioniri (01-00) Nis 2005 Pioniri 2:14.58
11. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley Ml.Pioniri (03-02) Nis 2005 Ml.Pioniri 2:26.36
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open Nis 2005 Open 2:00.10
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Kadetkinje (01-00) MITIC, Jovana 01 2:23.52

Silver 21. Men, 50m Backstroke Seniori (95+) KOCIC, Miroslav 90 31.87
15. Men, 50m Fly Kadeti (99-98) ILIC, Damjan 99 28.51
1. Boys, 50m Fly Ml.Pioniri (03-02) POPOVIC, Nikola 03 34.44
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Open MITIC, Jovana 01 2:23.52
16. Women, 50m Fly Kadetkinje (01-00) ARSIC, Sanja 00 32.34

Bronze 7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Pioniri (01-00) JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 33.67
3. Boys, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pioniri (03-02) BUJIC, David 02 1:32.15
1. Boys, 50m Fly Pioniri (01-00) JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 31.15
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Kadetkinje (01-00) MITIC, Jovana 01 36.95

Rkg

Gold 5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Pioniri (01-00) STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 2:14.69
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) KARIC, Lazar 97 18:46.51
23. Men, 400m Medley Omladinci (97-96) KARIC, Lazar 97 5:10.35
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Omladinke (99-98) JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 33.62
22. Women, 50m Backstroke Open JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 33.62
16. Women, 50m Fly Omladinke (99-98) JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 30.92
16. Women, 50m Fly Open JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 30.92
24. Women, 400m Medley Omladinke (99-98) JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 5:46.10
12. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley Ml.Pionirke (05-04) Radnicki Ml.Pionirke 3:21.10
26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Open Radnicki Open 2:28.28

Silver 5. Boys, 200m Freestyle Pioniri (01-00) KARIC, Milos 01 2:17.63
13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Omladinci (97-96) JOVIC, Nikola 97 19:26.26
1. Boys, 50m Fly Pioniri (01-00) STEVANOVIC, Ilija 01 30.38
9. Boys, 400m Medley Pioniri (01-00) KARIC, Milos 01 6:00.41
23. Men, 400m Medley Open KARIC, Lazar 97 5:10.35
25. Men, 4 x 50m Medley Open Radnicki Open 2:04.74
20. Women, 200m Freestyle Omladinke (99-98) STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 2:37.74
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Pionirke (03-02) NIKOLIC, Kasija 02 1:33.16
4. Girls, 100m Breaststroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) BELIC, Jelena 04 1:47.49
24. Women, 400m Medley Open JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 5:46.10

Bronze 13. Men, 1500m Freestyle Open KARIC, Lazar 97 18:46.51
21. Men, 50m Backstroke Omladinci (97-96) KARIC, Lazar 97 30.17
1. Boys, 50m Fly Ml.Pioniri (03-02) MILIVOJEVIC, Luka 02 35.06
6. Girls, 200m Freestyle Ml.Pionirke (05-04) BELIC, Jelena 04 3:01.95
8. Girls, 50m Backstroke Ml.Pionirke (05-04) BELIC, Jelena 04 44.48

p.k.Olimpija Bor

Gold 1. Boys, 50m Fly Pioniri (01-00) KRTINIC, Marko 00 29.34
Silver 7. Boys, 50m Backstroke Pioniri (01-00) KRTINIC, Marko 00 33.45

26. Women, 4 x 50m Medley Kadetkinje (01-00) Olimpija Kadetkinje 2:47.80
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